SCHEDULE - FLAMES

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date RND

Wed, May 17, 06
Tue, May 23, 06

Wed, May 31, 06

Thu, Jun 01, 06

Mon, Jun 05, 06

Tue, Jun 13, 06

Thu, Jun 15, 06

Thu, Jun 22, 06

Mon, Jun 26, 06

Tue, Jul 04, 06

Thu, Jul 06, 06

Tue, Jul 11, 06

Thu, Jul 20, 06

Thu, Jul 27, 06

Mon, Jul 31, 06 1
Wed, Aug 02, 06 1

Feb. 01, 2026
S Home S Visitor
7 FLAMES 2 ORANGE KRUSH
n SPITFIRES 3 FLAMES
FLAMES LEAFS
H BUSHWHACKERS FLAMES
FLAMES PERILOUS STING

2 NORTH STARS
FLAMES

n BRUINS

1 FLAMES
u SPITFIRES
o FLAMES
o FLAMES
1 BRUINS

FLAMES
BRUINS
o FLAMES

summer 2006 / RINX-AMESBURY - MILLER LIGHT #2

Time
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Location



